Pilote
LEVY Alexis
LEROY Théo
BATTAGLIA Enzo
AUGAIT Serge

voll
137.00
132.00
133.33
121.33

vol 1 /1000
1000.00
963.50
973.24
885.64
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Itop 2017 F3P Promotion
Concours de Clayes-Sous-Bois - 05/02/2017

vol2
133.67
132.33
131.00
128.33

rol 2 /100
1000.00
990.02
980.05
960.10

vol3
133.67
133.67
129.33
79.33

vol 3 /1000
1000.00
1000.00

967.58
593.52

vol4
128.67
134.67
134.00
131.33

vol 4 /1000
955.45
1000.00
995.05
975.25

Total
3000.00
2990.02
2948.34
2820.99



